Répartition académique des places aux concours
2014 anticipé

3eme
Concours externe
Totaux concours
spécial
\Aix-Marseille 300 290 10
Amiens 320 310 10
Besancon 100 98 2
Bordeaux 300 271 14 15
Caen 130 127 3
Clermont-Ferrand 0 5
Corse 12 1
Créteil 30
Dijon 10
Grenoble 7
Guadeloupe 1 3
Guyane
Lille
Limoges

Poitie

Reims 120
Rennes 220
Réunion

Rouen
Strasbourg
Toulouse
Versailles

- postes au concours 2008
- postes au concours 2009
- postes au concours 2010
- postes au concours 2011
- postes au concours 2012
- Postes au concours 2013
- postes au concours 2014 anticipé
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	65
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	220
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	220
	300
	1250

